:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10480628

Nov 26, 2024 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 327,519 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 797994 - 0.019460333 ETH®
66.83 USD

2 797995 - 0.019516891 ETH®
67.03 USD

3 797996 - 0.019455682 ETH®
66.82 USD

4 797997 - 0.019463540 ETH®
66.84 USD

S 797998 - 0.019480736 ETH®
66.90 USD

6 797999 - 0.019483210 ETH®
66.91 USD

7 798000 - 0.019508183 ETH®
67.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10480628
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/327519
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/797994
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/797995
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/797996
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/797997
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/797998
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/797999
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798000

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

798001

798002

798003

798004

798005

798006

798007

798008

798009

Validator Id

1117267

Amount

0.019469099
66.86 USD

0.019499085
66.97 USD

0.019514630
67.02 USD

0.019451287
66.80 USD

0.019506058
66.99 USD

0.019490409
66.94 USD

0.019492474
66.94 USD

0.019485308
66.92 USD

0.065617353
225.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.046061880

158.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798001
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798002
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798003
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798004
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798005
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798006
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798007
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798008
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/798009
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1117267

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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